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CLAMPS
MODEL F
The EGA Master Model F Clamp is a 
clamping tool used in a variety of indus-
trial and DIY applications. 1. Holds workpieces firmly, ensuring stability 

and precision during processing, assembly, or re-
pair.

3. Adjustable opening to accommodate diffe-
rent material thicknesses.

2. Ergonomic handle for easy 
tightening.

TECHNICAL FEATURES

MATERIAL
BODY Malleable casting
SCREW A-3- carbon steel

FINISH
BODY Nickel plated
JAWS Painted blue color
SCREW/HANDLE Black and Red

MOD. F

COD. A max (mm) B (mm) + f Kgf *

69580 150
50

450

6
225

69581
200

600
69582

80
1000

360
69583 250 1150
69585 300

120

1600

2 600
69586 400 1800
69588 600 2200
69589 800 2700
69590 1000 3000

FEATURES
Kgf *: fastening force

Robustness 

and Wear 

Resistance!


