



The EGA Master Model F Clamp is a clamping tool used in a variety of industrial and DIY applications.



**1. Holds workpieces firmly,** ensuring stability and precision during processing, assembly, or repair.

**2. Ergonomic handle** for easy tightening.

**3. Adjustable opening** to accommodate different material thicknesses.



## MOD. F

COD.	A max (mm)	B (mm)	g		Kgf*
69580	150	— 50	450	6	225
69581	200		600		
69582		- 80	1000		360
69583	250		1150		
69585	300	- 120	1600	2	600
69586	400		1800		
69588	600		2200		
69589	800		2700		
69590	1000		3000		

**FEATURES** 

Robustness and Wear Resistance!



## Kgf \*: fastening force

TECHNICAL FEATURES					
TECHNICAL FEATURES					
MATERIAL	BODY	Malleable casting			
MATERIAL	SCREW	A-3- carbon steel			
	BODY	Nickel plated			
FINISH	JAWS	Painted blue color			
	SCREW/HANDLE	Black and Red			

EBOMManter